Product Data Sheet

Silva Balance Sling

Fully supportive sling with full head support

Manufactured with counterbalance straps to enable

active patients more freedom of movement

« Divided legs

Waist support fitted as standard

Manufactured in Superfine Plus with soft

Silva Safety Slot tapes as standard to the outer leg tapes

binding as standard for greater user comfort

Wash Temp 71°C/159°F

Tumble dry low heat (max 50°C)

Product Codes & Specifications:

Silva-Superfine PLUS®

XXXS SILBF-XXXS
XXS SILBFXXS
Xs SILBFXS
S SILBFS
M SILBFM
L SILBF-L
XL SILBF-XL

A

56 - 66cm
66 - 76cm
76 - 86cm
86 - 96cm
96 - 108cm
108 - 130cm

130 - 144cm

Silvalea Ltd a division of

50-55cm
56 -62cm
60 - 66cm
66 - 74cm
74 - 80cm
80 - 88cm

88-100cm

55cm

60cm

68cm

74cm

77cm

80cm

99cm

A siLvALEA

SILBF

Copyright 2021© All rights reserved

67cm

72cm

77cm

85cm

93cm

97cm

111cm




