

Silva Balance Sling

- Fully supportive sling with full head support
- Manufactured with counterbalance straps to enable active patients more freedom of movement
- Silva Safety Slot tapes as standard to the outer leg tapes
- Divided legs
- · Waist support fitted as standard
- Manufactured in Superfine Plus with soft binding as standard for greater user comfort
- Wash Temp 71°C/159°F
- Tumble dry low heat (max 50°C)

SILBF



Product Codes & Specifications:



	Silva-Superfine PLUS®	A	В	C	D
xxxs	SILBF-XXXS	56 - 66cm	50 - 55cm	55cm	67cm
xxs	SILBFXXS	66 - 76cm	56 - 62cm	60cm	72cm
xs	SILBFXS	76 - 86cm	60 - 66cm	68cm	77cm
s	SILBFS	86 - 96cm	66 - 74cm	74cm	85cm
М	SILBFM	96 - 108cm	74 - 80cm	77cm	93cm
L	SILBF-L	108 - 130cm	80 - 88cm	80cm	97cm
XL	SILBF-XL	130 - 144cm	88 - 100cm	99cm	111cm







